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197502250000
08710

02/25/1975
12:00:00

COLUMBIA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE POWELL,
ALTON L.

337 400

197503180000
12160

03/18/1975
12:00:00

COLUMBIA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

B&H FARMS
INC       ETAL

291 235 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:337 Pg:85
Instr
#:19740206000
005860

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197504230000
19840

04/23/1975
12:00:00

COLUMBIA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor DEEDS SHELBY CO.
EGGS INC

291 847 Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197504230000
19820

04/23/1975
12:00:00

COLUMBIA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE SHELBY CO.
EGGS INC

345 511


